
one-time fee

one-time fee 

monthly

monthly

monthly 

monthly 

Community Fee   

Pet Fee   

Second Person Fee    

Personal Care Fee, Level 1 

Personal Care Fee, Level 2  

Personal Care Fee, Level 3  

$2600

$300

$1050

$640

  $1070

$1,775

A N C I L L A R Y  F E E S   C O S T

Pricing as of January 1, 2024 and subject to change at any time.

628 26 ½ Road, Grand Junction, CO 81506 • CappellaGrandJunction.com • 970.847.5444

Together Life Sings 

2024 Pricing & Fees

Studio 374 - 412 $7300

 F L O O R  P L A N  S Q U A R E  F O O T A G E  P R I C I N G

Memory Support - All Inclusive 

Studio 327 - 452 $4620

1 Bedroom    445 - 551 $6020

2 Bedroom   735 - 884 $7640

 F L O O R  P L A N  S Q U A R E  F O O T A G E  P R I C I N G

Assisted Living




