

2024 Pricing & Fees



ANCILLARY FEES		COST
Community Fee	one-time fee	\$2600
Pet Fee	one-time fee	\$300
Second Person Fee	monthly	\$1050
Personal Care Fee, Level 1	monthly	\$640
Personal Care Fee, Level 2	monthly	\$1070
Personal Care Fee, Level 3	monthly	\$1,775



Assisted Living

FLOOR PLAN	SQUARE FOOTAGE	PRICING
Studio	327 - 452	\$4620
1 Bedroom	445 - 551	\$6020
2 Bedroom	735 - 884	\$7640



Memory Support - All Inclusive

FLOOR PLAN	SQUARE FOOTAGE	PRICING
Studio	374 - 412	\$7300

Pricing as of January 1, 2024 and subject to change at any time.

Together Life Sings



